FEATURES/BENEFITS
Specifications subject to change without notice.True Website:  www.truemfg.com All dimensions rounded up to the nearest 1/8".
TSSU-48-12
FOOD PREP TABLES
TSSU-72-12
TSSU-36-8
• Oversized and balanced, environmentally friendly
(134A), refrigeration system, with airflow directed at

DOORS/
DRAW E RS
CU.
FT.
# OF
SHE LVE S
# OF PANS
(TOP ) HP AM P S
CRATE D
WE I GHT
CABI NE T DI M E NSI ONS
L         D†       H*
TSSU-27-8 ** 1/0 6.5 2 8 1/5 4.9 215 275/8 x 301/8 x 363/4
TSSU-36-8 2/0 8.5 4 8 1/3 8.3 240 363/8 x 301/8 x 363/4
TSSU-48-8 2/0 12.0 4 8 1/3 8.6 290 483/8 x 301/8 x 363/4
TSSU-48-10 2/0 12.0 4 10 1/3 8.6 285 483/8 x 301/8 x 363/4
TSSU-48-12 2/0 12.0 4 12 1/3 8.6 285 483/8 x 301/8 x 363/4
TSSU-60-8 2/0 15.5 4 8 1/3 7.8 330 603/8 x 301/8 x 363/4
TSSU-60-10 2/0 15.5 4 10 1/3 7.8 320 603/8 x 301/8 x 363/4
TSSU-60-12 2/0 15.5 4 12 1/3 7.8 330 603/8 x 301/8 x 363/4
TSSU-60-16 2/0 15.5 4 16 1/3 7.8 335 603/8 x 301/8 x 363/4
TSSU-72-8 3/0 19.0 6 8 1/2 10.3 420 723/8 x 301/8 x 363/4
TSSU-72-10 3/0 19.0 6 10 1/2 10.3 420 723/8 x 301/8 x 363/4
TSSU-72-12 3/0 19.0 6 12 1/2 10.3 420 723/8 x 301/8 x 363/4
TSSU-72-16 3/0 19.0 6 16 1/2 10.3 420 723/8 x 301/8 x 363/4
TSSU-72-18 3/0 19.0 6 18 1/2 10.3 405 723/8 x 301/8 x 363/4
DRAWERED
TSSU-27-8D-2 ** 0/2 6.5 N/A 8 1/5 4.9 230 275/8 x 301/8 x 363/4
TSSU-48-12D-2 1/2 12.0 2 12 1/3 8.6 325 483/8 x 301/8 x 363/4
TSSU-48-12D-4 0/4 12.0 N/A 12 1/3 8.6 330 483/8 x 301/8 x 363/4
TSSU-60-16D-2 1/2 15.5 2 16 1/3 7.8 380 603/8 x 301/8 x 363/4
TSSU-60-16D-4 0/4 15.5 N/A 16 1/3 7.8 400 603/8 x 301/8 x 363/4
DUAL SIDED SANDWICH/SALAD
MODE L
DOORS/
DRAW E RS
CU.
FT.
# OF
SHE LVE S
# OF PANS
(TOP ) HP AM P S
CRATE D
WE I GHT
CABI NE T DI M E NSI ONS
L         D        H*
TSSU-60-16-DS-ST 2/0 15.5 4 16 1/3 7.8 375 603/8 x 383/4 x 313/8
Remote cabinets available 14% off list (condensing units
supplied by others; system comes standard with
404A expansion valve and requires R404A refrigerant).
Consult factory technical service dept. for BTU information.